Document Number: MMA7450L
Rev 0, 6/2007
Freescale Semiconductor
Technical Data
om
±2g/±4g/±8g Three Axis Low-g
Digital Output Accelerometer

• E-Compass Tilt Compensation
• 3D Gaming: Tilt and Motion Sensing, Event Recorder
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Temperature Range Package Shipping
MMA7450LT –20 to +65°C LGA-14 Tray
MMA7450LR1 –20 to +65°C LGA-14 Tape & Reel (7” Reel)
MMA7450LR2 –20 to +65°C LGA-14 Tape & Reel (13” Reel)
MMA7450L
MMA7450L: XYZ AXIS
ACCELEROMETER
±2G/±4G/±8G
14 LEAD
LGA